
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AMALGAMATED PROPERTY GC Maiden Plate - 1700m

17 December 2022 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.54
(0:09.55)

1:35.99
(0:12.24)

1:23.75
(0:11.86)

1:11.89
(0:12.58)

0:59.31
(0:12.75)

0:46.56
(0:11.98)

0:34.58
(0:11.55)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CAIRDEAS 1 65.4 0:09.87 1:45.54 [1] 1:35.67 [3] 1:23.49 [4] 1:11.43 [6] 0:58.81 [6] 0:46.03 [6] 0:34.22 [5] 0:34.22

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:09.87) (0:12.18) (0:12.06) (0:12.62) (0:12.78) (0:11.81) (0:11.23)

2 8 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 8 63.3 0:09.55 1:46.71 [2] 1:37.16 [1] 1:24.82 [2] 1:12.92 [2] 1:00.40 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:35.61 [2] 0:35.61 +5

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:09.55) (0:12.34) (0:11.90) (0:12.52) (0:12.74) (0:12.05) (0:11.46)

3 4 SHORES OF GOLD 6 64.2 0:09.94 1:46.84 [3] 1:36.90 [5] 1:24.81 [3] 1:13.19 [1] 1:00.61 [1] 0:47.86 [1] 0:35.88 [1] 0:35.88 +1

Corey Bayliss 1400m Overall (0:09.94) (0:12.09) (0:11.62) (0:12.58) (0:12.75) (0:11.98) (0:11.55)

4 2 BRAMBLE BAY 2 63.6 0:10.05 1:46.96 [4] 1:36.91 [8] 1:24.54 [7] 1:12.44 [8] 0:59.93 [8] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.37 [8] 0:35.37 +1

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:10.05) (0:12.37) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:12.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.56)

5 1 READY ENABLE 7 63.2 0:09.95 1:47.11 [5] 1:37.16 [6] 1:24.83 [6] 1:13.20 [4] 1:00.72 [3] 0:47.97 [3] 0:35.88 [4] 0:35.88 +5

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:09.95) (0:12.33) (0:11.63) (0:12.48) (0:12.75) (0:12.09) (0:11.70)

6 3 EASILY AMUSED 3 64.0 0:09.88 1:47.43 [6] 1:37.55 [4] 1:25.39 [4] 1:13.36 [5] 1:00.85 [5] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.11 [6] 0:36.11 +0

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:09.88) (0:12.16) (0:12.03) (0:12.51) (0:12.71) (0:12.03) (0:11.53)

7 5 SILVER SPURS 9 63.0 0:10.16 1:47.55 [7] 1:37.39 [9] 1:25.06 [8] 1:13.11 [7] 1:00.70 [7] 0:48.03 [7] 0:36.20 [7] 0:36.20 +4

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:10.16) (0:12.33) (0:11.95) (0:12.41) (0:12.67) (0:11.83) (0:11.81)

8 9 NGOZI 10 62.9 0:10.03 1:47.67 [8] 1:37.64 [7] 1:25.08 [9] 1:13.02 [9] 1:00.59 [9] 0:47.92 [8] 0:36.02 [9] 0:36.02 +9

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:10.03) (0:12.56) (0:12.06) (0:12.43) (0:12.67) (0:11.90) (0:11.94)

9 7 ELMITA 5 63.1 0:09.80 1:48.09 [9] 1:38.29 [2] 1:26.30 [1] 1:14.21 [3] 1:01.59 [4] 0:48.81 [4] 0:36.81 [3] 0:36.81 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:09.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.62) (0:12.78) (0:12.00) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Boddington (#10), Karapiro (#11), Social Dame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: AMALGAMATED PROPERTY GC Maiden Plate - 1700m

17 December 2022 - 12:19

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.03
(0:11.29)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CAIRDEAS 1 65.4 0:09.87 0:22.99 [2] 0:11.74 [1] 1:45.54 0:34.22

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:11.25) (0:11.74)

2 8 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 8 63.3 0:09.55 0:24.15 [3] 0:12.44 [2] 6.8L 0:35.61 +5

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:11.71) (0:12.44)

3 4 SHORES OF GOLD 6 64.2 0:09.94 0:24.33 [1] 0:12.34 [3] 7.3L 0:35.88 +1

Corey Bayliss 1400m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.34)

4 2 BRAMBLE BAY 2 63.6 0:10.05 0:23.81 [8] 0:12.07 [6] 7.8L 0:35.37 +1

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.07)

5 1 READY ENABLE 7 63.2 0:09.95 0:24.18 [6] 0:12.35 [5] 8.6L 0:35.88 +5

Jackson Murphy 1400m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.35)

6 3 EASILY AMUSED 3 64.0 0:09.88 0:24.58 [5] 0:12.73 [4] 10.4L 0:36.11 +0

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:11.85) (0:12.73)

7 5 SILVER SPURS 9 63.0 0:10.16 0:24.39 [7] 0:12.42 [8] 10.9L 0:36.20 +4

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:12.42)

8 9 NGOZI 10 62.9 0:10.03 0:24.08 [9] 0:12.08 [9] 11.4L 0:36.02 +9

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.08)

9 7 ELMITA 5 63.1 0:09.80 0:25.25 [4] 0:12.99 [7] 13.7L 0:36.81 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:12.26) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Boddington (#10), Karapiro (#11), Social Dame (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: APM CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS Maiden Plate - 1100m

17 December 2022 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.43
(0:08.52)

0:55.91
(0:10.93)

0:44.98
(0:11.01)

0:33.97
(0:10.86)

0:23.11
(0:11.30)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:33.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BULLET FORCE 2 68.0 0:08.56 1:04.43 [1] 0:55.87 [2] 0:44.98 [1] 0:33.97 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.81 [1] 1:04.43 0:33.97

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.89) (0:11.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.81)

2 8 EVERLASTING STARS 6 67.6 0:08.68 1:04.60 [2] 0:55.92 [3] 0:44.74 [3] 0:33.76 [3] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.66 [3] 1L 0:33.76 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m Overall (0:08.68) (0:11.18) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.66)

3 2 SPILL THE SECRET 3 66.3 0:08.91 1:04.86 [3] 0:55.95 [6] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.64 [6] 0:22.57 [6] 0:11.51 [4] 2.5L 0:33.64 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.51)

4 7 BRIGHT TIARA 7 67.7 0:08.52 1:04.96 [4] 0:56.44 [1] 0:45.35 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:23.32 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 3L 0:34.31 +10

Robbie Fradd 600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.04) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:12.12)

5 5 MISSION TO WIN 9 67.7 0:09.21 1:05.22 [5] 0:56.01 [7] 0:44.88 [7] 0:33.82 [8] 0:22.92 [7] 0:11.84 [5] 4.5L 0:33.82 +10

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.13) (0:11.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.84)

6 9 AUNTY HAZEL 1 66.8 0:08.86 1:05.95 [6] 0:57.09 [5] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.35 [6] 8.8L 0:34.79 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:12.35)

7 6 FEE 4 67.0 0:08.78 1:06.50 [7] 0:57.72 [4] 0:46.50 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:24.26 [4] 0:12.54 [7] 11.8L 0:35.52 +11

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.72) (0:12.54)

8 4 MAGURO 5 67.7 0:09.33 1:06.59 [8] 0:57.26 [8] 0:46.23 [8] 0:35.25 [7] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.49 [8] 12.3L 0:35.25 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:09.33) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.17) (0:11.59) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Desert Mist (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: APS PROJECT EARTH Maiden Plate - 1100m

17 December 2022 - 13:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.69
(0:08.35)

0:57.34
(0:11.47)

0:45.87
(0:11.48)

0:34.39
(0:11.12)

0:23.27
(0:11.24)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SINGAPORE LADY 10 66.5 0:08.35 1:05.69 [1] 0:57.34 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:34.39 [1] 0:23.27 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 1:05.69 0:34.39

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.12) (0:11.24) (0:12.03)

2 1 ART HEIST 9 67.1 0:09.31 1:05.79 [2] 0:56.48 [8] 0:45.11 [8] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.52 [8] 0:11.48 [8] 0.5L 0:33.74 -2

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:09.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:11.22) (0:11.04) (0:11.48)

3 6 AKASHI 6 66.9 0:09.11 1:05.93 [3] 0:56.82 [7] 0:45.28 [7] 0:34.02 [6] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.74 [6] 1.3L 0:34.02 +0

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:09.11) (0:11.54) (0:11.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.15) (0:11.74)

4 2 DOUBLE COCO 2 66.6 0:08.46 1:05.99 [4] 0:57.53 [3] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:12.06 [2] 1.6L 0:34.55 +1

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.16) (0:11.33) (0:12.06)

4 3 SUPER SHARES 3 66.5 0:08.71 1:05.99 [4] 0:57.28 [5] 0:45.66 [5] 0:34.13 [5] 0:23.05 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 1.6L 0:34.13 -4

Les Tilley 600m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:11.08) (0:11.16) (0:11.89)

6 7 CHILLING ME SOFTLY 1 65.8 0:08.45 1:06.04 [6] 0:57.59 [2] 0:46.00 [2] 0:34.51 [3] 0:23.31 [4] 0:11.97 [3] 1.8L 0:34.51 -3

Robbie Fradd 600m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.97)

7 5 TOOLATEMATE 4 66.8 0:08.99 1:06.19 [7] 0:57.20 [6] 0:45.61 [6] 0:34.15 [7] 0:23.02 [7] 0:11.89 [7] 2.6L 0:34.15 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:08.99) (0:11.59) (0:11.46) (0:11.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.89)

8 4 KING OF WANCHAI 7 66.2 0:08.69 1:06.22 [8] 0:57.53 [4] 0:45.94 [4] 0:34.55 [4] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.06 [5] 2.8L 0:34.55 +1

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.39) (0:11.13) (0:11.36) (0:12.06)

Scratched: The Preacher (#9), Angama (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: AMALGAMATED PAINTING Class 4 Plate - 1350m

17 December 2022 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.12
(0:11.35)

1:08.77
(0:11.58)

0:57.19
(0:11.44)

0:45.75
(0:11.59)

0:34.16
(0:11.46)

0:22.70
(0:11.23)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZOUKINA 7 66.4 0:11.08 1:20.12 [1] 1:08.24 [6] 0:56.60 [6] 0:45.11 [6] 0:33.76 [6] 0:22.55 [3] 0:33.76

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:11.21) (0:11.08)

2 2 ROYAL EXIT 4 66.4 0:11.06 1:20.30 [2] 1:08.75 [4] 0:57.26 [2] 0:45.78 [2] 0:34.20 [3] 0:22.71 [4] 0:34.20 +6

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.06)

3 3 LIABILITY 5 64.4 0:11.29 1:20.31 [3] 1:08.96 [1] 0:57.38 [1] 0:45.94 [1] 0:34.35 [1] 0:22.89 [1] 0:34.35 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.46) (0:11.29)

4 6 MORIOKA 6 67.0 0:11.09 1:20.34 [4] 1:08.83 [3] 0:57.08 [4] 0:45.53 [4] 0:34.00 [4] 0:22.54 [5] 0:34.00 +0

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.75) (0:11.55) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:11.09)

5 4 SEQUANA 1 65.9 0:11.08 1:20.38 [5] 1:08.78 [5] 0:56.96 [5] 0:45.39 [5] 0:33.93 [5] 0:22.47 [6] 0:33.93 -4

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:11.08)

6 1 ANDY 2 65.1 0:11.20 1:20.90 [6] 1:09.50 [2] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.16 [3] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.24 [2] 0:34.68 -5

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:11.20)

Scratched: Shakakhan (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: AMALGAMATED PAINTING Class 4 Plate - 1350m

17 December 2022 - 14:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZOUKINA 7 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.47 [1] 1:20.12 0:33.76

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:11.47)

2 2 ROYAL EXIT 4 66.4 0:11.06 0:11.65 [3] 1L 0:34.20 +6

Paul Hammersley 400m 400m (0:11.65)

3 3 LIABILITY 5 64.4 0:11.29 0:11.60 [2] 1.1L 0:34.35 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.60)

4 6 MORIOKA 6 67.0 0:11.09 0:11.45 [5] 1.2L 0:34.00 +0

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.45)

5 4 SEQUANA 1 65.9 0:11.08 0:11.39 [6] 1.4L 0:33.93 -4

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.39)

6 1 ANDY 2 65.1 0:11.20 0:12.04 [4] 4.4L 0:34.68 -5

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.04)

Scratched: Shakakhan (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: AMALGAMATED REFURBISHMENTS Fillies and Mares Class 2
Plate - 1100m

17 December 2022 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.32
(0:08.55)

0:55.77
(0:11.02)

0:44.75
(0:10.89)

0:33.86
(0:11.08)

0:22.78
(0:11.35)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PARADISE ISLAND 3 68.2 0:08.90 1:04.32 [1] 0:55.42 [4] 0:44.30 [5] 0:33.38 [5] 0:22.23 [5] 0:11.35 [2] 1:04.32 0:33.38

Robbie Fradd 200m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.12) (0:10.92) (0:11.15) (0:10.88) (0:11.35)

2 2 GEE BEE ESS 7 67.8 0:09.17 1:04.38 [2] 0:55.21 [8] 0:43.95 [8] 0:33.12 [8] 0:22.19 [7] 0:11.31 [4] 0.2L 0:33.12 -5

Craig Robertson 400m Overall (0:09.17) (0:11.26) (0:10.83) (0:10.93) (0:10.88) (0:11.31)

3 8 MISS WALLFLOWER 5 67.7 0:09.08 1:04.58 [3] 0:55.50 [7] 0:44.38 [6] 0:33.51 [6] 0:22.40 [6] 0:11.55 [3] 1.2L 0:33.51 -4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:09.08) (0:11.12) (0:10.87) (0:11.11) (0:10.85) (0:11.55)

4 7 MAROON MAGIC 4 66.7 0:08.55 1:04.78 [4] 0:56.23 [1] 0:45.21 [1] 0:34.32 [1] 0:23.24 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 2.2L 0:34.32 -9

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.02) (0:10.89) (0:11.08) (0:11.35) (0:11.89)

5 3 LADY SHANGHAI 1 67.0 0:08.83 1:05.22 [5] 0:56.39 [3] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.48 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.74 [8] 4.7L 0:34.48 -7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.03) (0:10.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.74)

6 6 RUSSIAN QUEEN 8 67.5 0:08.96 1:05.27 [6] 0:56.31 [5] 0:45.33 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.31 [3] 0:11.96 [6] 4.9L 0:34.46 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.96) (0:10.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.15) (0:11.35) (0:11.96)

7 1 DAWN COLOURS 2 67.0 0:09.06 1:05.29 [7] 0:56.23 [6] 0:45.02 [7] 0:34.20 [7] 0:23.06 [8] 0:11.85 [7] 5L 0:34.20 -9

Yvette Lewis 800m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.21) (0:10.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.85)

8 5 I'M A FOXYGIRL 6 67.3 0:08.64 1:05.40 [8] 0:56.76 [2] 0:45.70 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.31 [5] 5.5L 0:34.75 +0

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.06) (0:10.95) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:12.31)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: AMALGAMATED REMEDIAL Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 2
Plate - 1100m

17 December 2022 - 15:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.40
(0:08.46)

0:55.94
(0:10.76)

0:45.18
(0:10.71)

0:34.47
(0:10.97)

0:23.50
(0:11.47)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:34.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CRIPPS TONITE 3 69.2 0:08.46 1:04.40 [1] 0:55.94 [1] 0:44.96 [3] 0:34.25 [3] 0:23.18 [3] 0:12.01 [2] 1:04.40 0:34.25

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.98) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.17) (0:12.01)

2 1 GREEN LEGEND 1 69.0 0:08.64 1:04.66 [2] 0:56.02 [2] 0:45.07 [4] 0:34.41 [4] 0:23.35 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 1.5L 0:34.41 -3

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.95) (0:10.66) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:12.15)

3 4 JEMELDI 7 71.4 0:08.70 1:04.74 [3] 0:56.04 [4] 0:45.52 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:12.37 [1] 1.9L 0:34.81 -3

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.52) (0:10.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:12.37)

4 9 DOCTOR JACK 13 69.9 0:09.01 1:05.13 [4] 0:56.12 [6] 0:45.05 [7] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:11.99 [6] 4.2L 0:34.40 +8

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.07) (0:10.65) (0:11.06) (0:11.35) (0:11.99)

5 10 THE POWER OF ONE 11 69.0 0:08.94 1:05.19 [5] 0:56.25 [5] 0:45.28 [5] 0:34.69 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:12.30 [5] 4.4L 0:34.69 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.94) (0:10.97) (0:10.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.33) (0:12.30)

6 3 MAGIC RULER 4 70.2 0:08.64 1:05.63 [6] 0:56.99 [2] 0:46.36 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:24.59 [2] 0:13.03 [4] 6.9L 0:35.53 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.63) (0:10.83) (0:10.94) (0:11.56) (0:13.03)

7 13 INJUSTICE 6 67.8 0:09.04 1:06.61 [7] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.69 [6] 0:35.82 [7] 0:24.55 [7] 0:12.65 [7] 12.7L 0:35.82 -6

Chris Meehan 1000m Overall (0:09.04) (0:10.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.27) (0:11.90) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Light Of Boom (#2), Oregon (#5), Corfe Castle (#6), The Vowels (#8), Starter (#11), Albert's In Charge (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: JP FLYING QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1200m

17 December 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.59
(0:12.21)

0:56.38
(0:10.71)

0:45.67
(0:10.90)

0:34.77
(0:11.16)

0:23.61
(0:11.63)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HONKYTONK DIVA 12 69.2 0:10.76 1:08.59 [1] 0:55.70 [7] 0:44.88 [8] 0:34.12 [8] 0:23.07 [8] 0:11.97 [2] 1:08.59 0:34.12

Robbie Fradd 1000m 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.82) (0:10.76) (0:11.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.97)

2 1 CORFE CASTLE 2 69.0 0:10.71 1:08.81 [2] 0:56.60 [1] 0:45.89 [2] 0:34.99 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 1.3L 0:34.99 -6

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:12.21) (0:10.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.63) (0:12.20)

3 2 SHAQUILA 5 69.2 0:10.78 1:08.98 [3] 0:56.62 [3] 0:45.84 [4] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.21 [3] 2.1L 0:34.97 +0

Luke Dittman 1000m 1000m (0:12.36) (0:10.78) (0:10.87) (0:11.16) (0:11.60) (0:12.21)

4 9 PARISIAN LADY 4 70.5 0:10.70 1:09.06 [4] 0:56.10 [8] 0:45.40 [7] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.96 [4] 2.5L 0:34.69 -3

Justin Huxtable 800m 1000m (0:12.96) (0:10.70) (0:10.71) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.96)

5 5 THE VOWELS 10 68.9 0:10.78 1:09.42 [5] 0:56.00 [10] 0:45.22 [10] 0:34.42 [10] 0:23.40 [9] 0:11.95 [8] 4.5L 0:34.42 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.78) (0:10.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.95)

6 7 SPIRIT OF MILAN 6 68.9 0:10.74 1:09.67 [6] 0:57.10 [5] 0:46.36 [5] 0:35.51 [6] 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.58 [7] 5.8L 0:35.51 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.57) (0:10.74) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.61) (0:12.58)

7 13 WYATT RIVER 9 69.2 0:10.87 1:09.76 [7] 0:56.60 [9] 0:45.73 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:23.61 [10] 0:12.12 [9] 6.3L 0:34.77 -4

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.87) (0:10.96) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:12.12)

8 10 EVENING STAR 7 69.2 0:10.78 1:09.82 [8] 0:57.18 [6] 0:46.38 [6] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.33 [5] 0:12.65 [6] 6.6L 0:35.60 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 800m (0:12.64) (0:10.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:12.65)

9 4 FIRE KIRIN 1 68.1 0:10.74 1:09.84 [9] 0:57.47 [4] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.76 [4] 0:24.53 [3] 0:12.74 [5] 6.7L 0:35.76 -6

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:12.37) (0:10.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.23) (0:11.79) (0:12.74)

10 12 RUSSIAN PINS 13 70.4 0:10.61 1:11.06 [10] 0:58.73 [2] 0:48.12 [1] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.60 [4] 0:13.34 [10] 13.7L 0:37.20 +1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:12.33) (0:10.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.60) (0:12.26) (0:13.34)

Scratched: Cripps Tonite (#3), Montana Lady (#8), Maroon Magic (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: AMALGAMATED WINDOWS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1350m

17 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.99
(0:11.08)

1:08.91
(0:11.42)

0:57.49
(0:11.65)

0:45.84
(0:11.35)

0:34.49
(0:11.40)

0:23.09
(0:11.22)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HYDE 3 65.1 0:11.22 1:19.99 [1] 1:08.62 [4] 0:57.19 [4] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.31 [4] 0:23.09 [1] 0:34.31

Micheal Hellyer 800m 600m (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:11.22)

2 2 PERNELL 1 65.3 0:11.21 1:20.16 [2] 1:08.63 [6] 0:57.28 [5] 0:45.68 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:23.10 [4] 0:34.31 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 600m (0:11.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.29)

3 3 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 2 65.6 0:11.24 1:20.71 [3] 1:09.47 [3] 0:58.20 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.21 +1

Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:11.67) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.45)

4 4 CORONEL 5 64.6 0:11.30 1:20.94 [4] 1:09.13 [8] 0:57.83 [7] 0:46.26 [7] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.41 [8] 0:34.77 -2

Luke Dittman 600m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.36) (0:11.46)

5 1 BULLET HERO 6 65.3 0:11.08 1:20.95 [5] 1:09.87 [1] 0:58.45 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.37 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:35.37 -5

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:11.65) (0:11.43) (0:11.33) (0:11.63)

6 5 HOT PROFIT 4 66.2 0:11.34 1:20.97 [6] 1:09.46 [5] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.44 [6] 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.73 [6] 0:35.07 +1

Paul Hammersley 600m 600m (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:11.37) (0:11.34) (0:11.70)

7 11 MOUNT PADRAO 10 66.1 0:11.24 1:20.98 [7] 1:09.23 [7] 0:57.81 [8] 0:46.12 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.52 [7] 0:34.76 +3

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:11.75) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.62)

8 7 THINK I'M DREAMING 9 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

Yvette Lewis

9 8 COPPERCHINO 8 65.1 0:11.22 1:21.44 [9] 1:10.22 [2] 0:58.85 [3] 0:47.17 [3] 0:35.81 [3] 0:24.34 [5] 0:35.81 +4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.68) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.76)

10 12 RUSSIAN ROMEO 7 65.8 0:11.28 1:21.55 [10] 1:09.65 [9] 0:58.08 [9] 0:46.43 [9] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.81 [9] 0:35.09 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 600m 600m (0:11.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Pole Volter (#9), Daulat Machtigamor (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: AMALGAMATED WINDOWS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1350m

17 December 2022 - 16:45

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3.5m 1800m-350m; +3.5m Cutaway 350m; True Straight

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HYDE 3 65.1 0:11.22 0:11.87 [1] 1:19.99 0:34.31

Micheal Hellyer 800m 600m (0:11.87)

2 2 PERNELL 1 65.3 0:11.21 0:11.81 [2] 0.8L 0:34.31 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 600m (0:11.81)

3 3 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 2 65.6 0:11.24 0:12.34 [3] 3.8L 0:35.21 +1

Scott Galloway 800m Overall (0:12.34)

4 4 CORONEL 5 64.6 0:11.30 0:11.95 [7] 5.1L 0:34.77 -2

Luke Dittman 600m 1200m (0:11.95)

5 1 BULLET HERO 6 65.3 0:11.08 0:12.41 [4] 5.2L 0:35.37 -5

Danny Peisley 600m Overall (0:12.41)

6 5 HOT PROFIT 4 66.2 0:11.34 0:12.03 [6] 5.3L 0:35.07 +1

Paul Hammersley 600m 600m (0:12.03)

7 11 MOUNT PADRAO 10 66.1 0:11.24 0:11.90 [8] 5.4L 0:34.76 +3

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:11.90)

8 7 THINK I'M DREAMING 9 -:--.-- 7.2L -:--.-- ----.-

Yvette Lewis

9 8 COPPERCHINO 8 65.1 0:11.22 0:12.58 [5] 8L 0:35.81 +4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.58)

10 12 RUSSIAN ROMEO 7 65.8 0:11.28 0:12.36 [9] 8.5L 0:35.09 +4

Brooke Ainsworth 600m 600m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Pole Volter (#9), Daulat Machtigamor (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 December 2022  17:15 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse


